2 RUNDA
WYSCIGOWYCH
MOTOCYKLOWYCH
MISTRZOSTW POLSKI

TORPOZNAN 1oR POMAR" TOR POZNAR

WMMP+PP 2 Sport 600-SST 600 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 94 BEZULSKI M. - Yamaha R6 18?? ;;; 10 1:38.953 14:51:48.157 7 1:40.888 14:47:00.481
1 1:45.700 14:36:55.026 11 1:39.444 14:53:27.601 8 1:41.045 14:48:41.526
) 1:38.478 14:38:33.504 9 1:40.611 14:50:22.137
3 1:38.739 14:40:12.243  Po-4-#77 URMONAS M. - Yamaha R6 + ggf;;;t 10 1:41.531 14:52:03.668
2 1:38.659 14:41:50.902 1 1:44.993 14:36:54.626 11 1:40.940 14:53:44.608
5 1.38.387 14:43:29.289 2 1:40.442 14:38:35.068
6 1:38.554 14:45:07.843 3 1:40.097 14:40:15.165  Po.7 - #131 CABALA B. - Yamaha R6 +29922
. 1.39.182 14:46:47 025 4 1:40.031 14:41:55.196 1 1:45.694 14:36:56.478
g 138,612 14:48.25.637 5 1:39.561 14:43:34.757 2 1:41.227 14:38:37.705
. T E P— 6 1:39.757 14:45:14.514 3 1:41.693 14:40:19.398
10 138917 1405143111 7 1:39.484 14:46:53.998 4 1:41.496 14:42:00.894
1 pE—— AP yp—— 8 1:39.797 14:48:33.795 5 1:40.850 14:43:41.744
9 1:40.177 14:50:13.972 6 1:42.164 14:45:23.908
Po. 2 - # 95 JUSZCZAK M. - Yamaha R6 . cD)T_'GF;;t 10 1:39.028 14:51:53.000 7 1:41.027 14:47:04.935
1 1.44.431 14:36:54.166 11 1:39.671 14:53:32.671 8 1:41.557 14:48:46.492
2 1:39.608 14:38:33.864 9 1:41.521 14:50:28.013
3 1:39.359 14:40:13.223  PO.5-#81 CHOMICZ ). - Yamaha R6 N igff;;‘ 10 1:41.658 14:52:09.671
. 1.39.440 14:41:52.663 1 1:46.670 14:36:57.043 11 1.42.951 14:53:52.622
5 1:39.366 14:43:32.029 2 1:40.933 14:38:37.976
6 1:39.343 14:45:11.372 3 1:41.622 14:40:19.598  Po. 8 - # 65 MURAWSKI T. - Yamaha R6 +31.85
. 1:38.901 14:46:50.313 4 1:39.360 14:41:58.958 1 1:47.775 14:36:58.648
g 139,141 14:48:29.454 5 1:38.697 14:43:37.655 2 1:42.511 14:38:41.159
9 1:39.310 14:50:08.764 6 1:38.929 14:45:16.584 3 1:42.469 14:40:23.628
10 1.39.032 14:51:47 796 7 1:38.625 14:46:55.209 4 1:42.601 14:42:06.229
1 1:39.602 14:53:27 398 8 1:39.438 14:48:34.647 5 1:42.020 14:43:48.249
9 1:39.623 14:50:14.270 6 1:41.024 14:45:29.273
Po. 3 - # 92 NAWOJSKI K. - Triumph Daytona 82'(_‘5351‘ 10 1:39.189 14:51:53.459 7 1:40.498 14:47:09.771
1 1.45.724 14:36:54.883 11 1:39.377 14:53:32.836 8 1:41.659 14:48:51.430
2 1:40.244 14:38:35.127 9 1:40.880 14:50:32.310
3 1:39.204 12:40:14.331  PO. 6 - # 1 OSTROWSKI W. - Yamaha R6 . Z;f;g;t 10 1:40.772 14:52:13.082
4 1.39.333 14:41:53.664 1 1:46.417 14:36:56.147 11 1:41.474 14:53:54.556
5 1:38.972 14:43:32.636 2 1:41.529 14:38:37.676
6 1:39.005 14:45:11.641 3 1:41.313 14:40:18.989
7 1:38.952 14:46:50.593 4 1:40.647 14:41:59.636
8 1:38.993 14:48:29.586 5 1:39.119 14:43:38.755
5 139,618 14:50:09.204 6 1:40.838 14:45:19.593

Fastest lap: 1:38.387
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2 RUNDA
WYSCIGOWYCH
MOTOCYKLOWYCH
MISTRZOSTW POLSKI

TORPOZNAN 1oR POMAR" TOR POZNAR

WMMP+PP 2 Sport 600-SST 600 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 9 - # 141 GADIAUSKAS J. - Yamaha R6 . ';'{f;gzt 10 1:41.167 14:52:20.666 7 1:43.719 14:47:23.889
1 1.48.762 14:37:01.065 11 1:41.835 14:54:02.501 8 1:43.776 14:49:07.665
) 1:43.023 14:38:44.088 9 1:43.581 14:50:51.246
. Pp— 14:40:26.053  PO.12 - #951 LALEWICZ M. - Kawasaki ZX6F Z';f;fzt 10 1:43.759 14:52:35.005
2 1:40.943 14:42:06.996 1 1:46.952 14:36:58.373 11 1:44.365 14:54:19.370
s 1.40.846 14:43:47.842 2 1:43.407 14:38:41.780
. 141834 10:4529.676 3 1:42.227 14:4024.007  Po, 15 - # 99 SOKOLOWSKI M. - Yamaha R6  , cg eas
. 1.40.623 14:47:10.299 4 1:41.894 14:42:05.901 1 1:51.853 14:37:03.731
g 1.40.690 14:48:50.989 5 1:41.916 14:43:47.817 2 1:44.432 14:38:48.163
5 ppp— S —— 6 1:42.443 14:45:30.260 3 1:45.060 14:40:33.223
10 1.40.846 14:52:14.058 7 1:41.403 14:47:11.663 4 1:45.836 14:42:19.059
1 ppp— AP ——— 8 1:42.428 14:48:54.091 5 1:46.533 14:44:05.592
9 1:42.474 14:50:36.565 6 1:43.361 14:45:48.953
Po. 10 - # 41 ZALAS R. - Kawasaki ZX6R . glzf'fg;t 10 1:43.070 14:52:19.635 7 1:42.138 14:47:31.091
1 1.47.332 14:36:57.975 11 1:42.877 14:54:02.512 8 1:44.084 14:49:15.175
2 1:42.543 14:38:40 518 9 1:42.868 14:50:58.043
3 1:42.240 14:40:22.758  Po.13 - #96 JANCZYK J. - Yamaha R6 N 22{5;1‘ 10 1:42.503 14:52:40.546
4 1.42.638 14:42:05.396 1 1:49.456 14:37:00.651 11 1:41.842 14:54:22.388
5 1:41.396 14:43:46.792 2 1:44.316 14:38:44.967
. 141,002 104527 794 3 1:43.134 14:40:28.101  Po. 16 - # 23 WIECZORKIEWICZ W. - Yamaha oo g0y
; 141639 14:47:09.433 4 1:44.876 14:42:12.977 1 1:50.540 14:37:07.714
g 1.41.402 14:48:50.835 5 1:43.624 14:43:56.601 2 1:53.300 14:39:01.014
5 142572 14:50:33.407 6 1:42.759 14:45:39.360 3 1:44.041 14:40:45.055
10 141644 14:52:15 051 7 1:42.023 14:47:21.383 4 1:42.763 14:42:27.818
1 141788 14:53:56.839 8 1:41.946 14:49:03.329 5 1:42.662 14:44:10.480
9 1:42.914 14:50:46.243 6 1:41.638 14:45:52.118
Po. 11 - # 88 MUSZYNSKI A. - Yamaha R6 N gngnglt 10 1:43.008 14:52:29.251 7 1:42.617 14:47:34.735
1 1.49 555 14:37:00.720 11 1:43.483 14:54:12.734 8 1:41.821 14:49:16.556
2 1:43.136 14:38:43.856 9 1:42.491 14:50:59.047
3 1:42.808 14:40:26.754  PO. 14 - #13 MORAWSKI S. - Suzuki GSX-R E'g;';g 10 1:42.099 14:52:41.146
4 1.42.624 14:42:09.378 1 1:49.226 14:37:00.925 11 1:41.446 14:54:22.592
5 1:43.284 14:43:52.662 2 1:44.461 14:38:45.386
6 1:41.467 14:45:34.129 3 1:43.428 14:40:28.814
; 141748 14:4715.877 4 1:43.913 14:42:12.727
8 1:41.720 14:48:57.597 5 1:43.748 14:43:56.475
9 1.41.902 14:50:39.499 6 1:43.695 14:45:40.170

Fastest lap: 1:38.387
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2 RUNDA
WYSCIGOWYCH
MOTOCYKLOWYCH
MISTRZOSTW POLSKI

TORPOZNAN 1oR POMAR" TOR POZNAR

WMMP+PP 2 Sport 600-SST 600 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 17 - # 3 PAZURKIEWICZ M. - Yamaha R6 ngf.-g;t 10 1:44.877 14:52:46.569 7 1:49.560 14:47:48.193
1 1:53.888 14:37:06.458 11 1:45.097 14:54:31.666 8 1:47.052 14:49:35.245
5 1:44.199 14:38:50 657 9 1:47.227 14:51:22.472
. P 14:40:34.953  Po. 20 - # 29 MEODAWSKI K. - Triumph Dayt 11';?;:;;‘ 10 1:45.693 14:53:08.165
2 1:44.632 14:42:19.585 1 1:51.014 14:37:03.638 11 1:46.085 14:54:54.250
5 1.45.418 14:24:05.003 2 1:46.433 14:38:50.071
6 1:42.521 14:45:47.524 3 1:45.666 14:40:35.737  Po. 23 - # 36 NOWAKOWSKI W. - Yamaha RE , 1 3¢ 03¢
; 1.43.356 14:47:30.880 4 1:44.443 14:42:20.180 1 1:56.900 14:37:09.373
g 144814 12:49:15.694 5 1:45.628 14:44:05.808 2 1:51.868 14:39:01.241
5 143,678 14:50:59.372 6 1:44.817 14:45:50.625 3 1:47.745 14:40:48.986
10 142113 14:52:41.485 7 1:44.038 14:47:34.663 4 1:46.982 14:42:35.968
1 1.41.453 14:54:22.938 8 1:44.999 14:49:19.662 5 1:46.547 14:44:22.515
9 1:45.003 14:51:04.665 6 1:46.848 14:46:09.363
Po. 18 - # 67 MORAWSKI P. - Suzuki GSX-R 1:3?-;33 10 1:44.805 14:52:49.470 7 1:46.160 14:47:55.523
1 1:49.564 14:37:01.879 11 1:43.708 14:54:33.178 8 1:45.702 14:49:41.225
2 1:44.972 14:38:46.851 9 L2 ST B 5L28026
3 145752 14:40:32.603  PO- 21 - # 34 DRGAS R. - Yamaha R6 . 12%;? 10 1:46.361 14:53:14.387
. 1.44.809 14:4217 412 1 1:49.351 14:37:02.285 11 1:46.349 14:55:00.736
5 1:44.970 14:44:02.382 2 1:44.989 14:38:47.274
. 144127 12:25:46.509 3 1:45.873 14:4033.147  Po. 24 - #113 ULKOWSKI G. - Yamaha R6 1 og a7
; 144188 12:47:30.697 4 1:45.868 14:42:19.015 1 1:55.204 14:37:08.610
g 144101 14:4914.798 5 1:46.501 14:44:05.516 2 1:48.448 14:38:57.058
5 1.44.088 12:50:58 836 6 1:44.637 14:45:50.153 3 1:48.259 14:40:45.317
10 143,941 1415242897 7 1:44.324 14:47:34.477 4 1:47.576 14:42:32.893
1 1.43.282 14:54:26.109 8 1:46.692 14:49:21.169 5 1:48.150 14:44:21.043
9 1:45.829 14:51:06.998 6 1:48.215 14:46:09.258
Po. 19 - # 24 WRONIAK M. - Yamaha R6 N ng-;gg 10 1:46.733 14:52:53.731 7 1:47.541 14:47:56.799
1 1:50.745 14:37:03.866 11 1:46.004 14:54:39.735 8 1:47.989 14:49:44.788
2 1:45.341 14:38:49.207 9 1:48.366 14:51:33.154
3 VLG 14:40:34.031  PO. 22 - # 44 KUPKA K. - Suzuki GSX-R . 1§'f;'5'§ 10 1:48.564 14:53:21.718
4 1:45.344 14:42:19.375 1 1:51.629 14:37:04.798 11 1:49.459 14:55:11.177
5 1:45.025 14:44:04.400 2 1:46.664 14:38:51.462
6 1:44.456 14:45:48.856 3 1:46.950 14:40:38.412
. 1.43.664 12:47:32.520 4 1:47.412 14:42:25.824
8 1:44.231 14:49:16.751 5 1:47.166 14:44:12.990
9 1.44.941 12:51:01.692 6 1:45.643 14:45:58.633

Fastest lap: 1:38.387
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TOR POZNARN

2 RUNDA
WYSCIGOWYCH
= MOTOCYKLOWYCH
&« MISTRZOSTW POLSKI

15-16.06.2019

iy

TOR POZNARN

TOR ,POZNAN"
WMMP+PP 2 Sport 600-SST 600 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 25 - # 18 BIELAS M. - Triumph Daytona 6 . LF;:: _
1 155378 14:37:09.101  Po- 29 - # 46 CIESIELSKI R. - Kawasaki ZX6R  , 110
2 1:48.589 14:38:57.690 1 1:53.979 14:37:07.443
3 1:54.142 14:40:51.832
4 1:48.274 14:42:40.106
5 1:47.604 14:44:27.710
6 1:47.449 14:46:15.159
7 1:47.118 14:48:02.277
8 1:47.517 14:49:49.794
9 1:47.491 14:51:37.285
10 1:47.033 14:53:24.318
Po. 26 - # 33 RAMANAUSKAS A. - Suzuki GS) ;o0
1 1:55.196 14:37:08.053
2 1:52.885 14:39:00.938
3 1:53.847 14:40:54.785
4 1:51.416 14:42:46.201
5 1:52.359 14:44:38.560
6 1:52.634 14:46:31.194
7 1:52.379 14:48:23.573
8 1:52.094 14:50:15.667
9 1:51.351 14:52:07.018
10 1:51.604 14:53:58.622
Po. 27 - # 90 ZIECINA R. - Yamaha R6 i
1 1:49.622 14:37:01.478
2 1:45.137 14:38:46.615
3 1:45.552 14:40:32.167
4 1:44.783 14:42:16.950
5 1:44.164 14:44:01.114
6 1:44.888 14:45:46.002
7 1:43.754 14:47:29.756
8 1:45.984 14:49:15.740
Po. 28 - # 58 KANAPECKAS I. - Yamaha R6 1000
1 1:53.638 14:37:06.827
Fastest lap: 1:38.387
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